Driver

Linda Rad

JoEllen Omdal

Deb Hill

Barbara Hoff
LindaGiorgianni
Ruby DeStefano
Justine McAndrews
Melissa Flannery
Russ Mobley

Dave Rego

Jen Taylor

John Ryniewicz
Terri Biondo-Brown
Virginia Petzinger
Ray Hatton
Elizabeth Duque
John Langer
Samantha D'Antionuc
Tom Treney

Robert Lauck

Hours

6.25

5.75
5.75
5.25

5.5
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25

2023/2024 driver hours

Field Trips Athletics Café Midday Longevity stipend
X 1250
1.5 1250
1.5 1250
1.5 1250
1250
1.25 1250
1.5 1250
1.25 1250
750
X 750
X
X
X 3 days
X



